
YEAR  AIRCRAFT  MOVEMENTS PASSENGERS      FREIGHT  (TONNES) TRANSIT EN ROUTE

2025 ARRIVAL DEPART. TOTAL ARRIVAL DEPART. TOTAL ARRIVAL DEPART. TOTAL PAX

JANUARY 1,169 1,169 2,338 95,356 109,976 205,332 1,559 2,023 3,582 13,072 5,228

FEBRUARY 1,019 1,019 2,038 82,893 85,306 168,199 1,422 1,921 3,343 13,649 4,582

MARCH 1,126 1,126 2,252 92,833 99,602 192,435 1,514 1,677 3,190 14,537 5,008

APRIL 1,077 1,077 2,154 96,901 102,677 199,578 1,422 2,337 3,759 15,556 4,726

MAY 1,105 1,105 2,210 93,631 109,767 203,398 1,512 2,456 3,969 15,641 5,099

JUNE 1,098 1,098 2,196 102,304 106,557 208,861 1,465 2,407 3,871 15,098 4,987

JULY 1,136 1,136 2,272 113,795 113,444 227,239 1,538 2,922 4,460 17,243 5,215

AUGUST 1,104 1,104 2,208 113,253 124,481 237,734 1,620 2,765 4,385 20,570 5,197

SEPTEMBER 1,116 1,116 2,232 100,357 115,005 215,362 1,470 2,478 3,948 14,623 5,129

OCTOBER 1,171 1,171 2,342 107,080 110,786 217,866 1,655 1,954 3,610 13,899 5,209

NOVEMBER 1,154 1,154 2,308 106,817 109,316 216,133 1,453 1,616 3,068 10,055 5,137

DECEMBER 1,256 1,256 2,512 133,000 113,897 246,897 1,514 3,673 5,187 17,883 5,529

TOTAL 13,531 13,531 27,062 1,238,220 1,300,814 2,539,034 18,144 28,228 46,372 181,826 61,046
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